
Elizabethtown
Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster

(Complied: March 11, 2020 at 9:08 AM)

Alignment: Region: 5 District: 17
Head Coach: James E Haire

Mascot Name: Panthers
School Colors: NW Purple & Old Gold

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: David Headspeth
Assistant Coach: Brandon R Johnson
Assistant Coach(Data Coach): James A Todd

Superintendent: Jon Ballard
Principal: Jennifer Burnham

Athletic Director: Glenn Spalding
Certified Athletic Trainer: Carol George

Enrollment: 749

Team Roster by Last Name
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
3 3 Dennis Bowen 5' 9" 155 F Senior

44 44 Myles Fields 6' 1" 220 C Senior
10 10 Luke Fiepke 6' 0" 170 F Senior

2 2 Jaquais Franklin 6' 0" 165 G Junior
25 25 Clay Games 6' 3" 190 C Junior
21 21 Camran McNeil 5' 10" 178 F Junior

5 5 Jacob Moberly 5' 10" 160 G Junior
1 1 Alandre Murphy 6' 1" 150 F Junior

11 11 Matthew Pinkham 5' 9" 165 G Senior
34 34 Ben Ryan 6' 3" 200 C Soph.
14 14 Kam Sherrard 5' 8" 150 G Junior
22 22 Khia Sherrard 5' 8" 150 G Junior
20 20 Gage Sondergard 6' 0" 170 C Junior
23 23 Camden Williams 6' 0" 185 F Junior
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Alignment: Region: 5 District: 17
Head Coach: James E Haire

Mascot Name: Panthers
School Colors: NW Purple & Old Gold

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: David Headspeth
Assistant Coach: Brandon R Johnson
Assistant Coach(Data Coach): James A Todd

Superintendent: Jon Ballard
Principal: Jennifer Burnham

Athletic Director: Glenn Spalding
Certified Athletic Trainer: Carol George

Enrollment: 749

Team Roster by Jersey
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
1 1 Alandre Murphy 6' 1" 150 F Junior
2 2 Jaquais Franklin 6' 0" 165 G Junior
3 3 Dennis Bowen 5' 9" 155 F Senior
5 5 Jacob Moberly 5' 10" 160 G Junior

10 10 Luke Fiepke 6' 0" 170 F Senior
11 11 Matthew Pinkham 5' 9" 165 G Senior
14 14 Kam Sherrard 5' 8" 150 G Junior
20 20 Gage Sondergard 6' 0" 170 C Junior
21 21 Camran McNeil 5' 10" 178 F Junior
22 22 Khia Sherrard 5' 8" 150 G Junior
23 23 Camden Williams 6' 0" 185 F Junior
25 25 Clay Games 6' 3" 190 C Junior
34 34 Ben Ryan 6' 3" 200 C Soph.
44 44 Myles Fields 6' 1" 220 C Senior
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